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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaelyn Li274
Reflex

9.600 9.575 9.5259.550 38.250
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Roanne Balibalita283
Stars

9.550 9.500 8.8009.800 37.650
4 2 1 12 2 

2 

Riley Hoyt106
Above The Bar

9.700 8.650 9.3759.575 37.300
1 13 2 3 3 

3 

Elise Barrios284
Stars

9.650 9.000 8.6759.150 36.475
2 8T 7T 16 4 

4 

Iris Aguilar361
BGA

9.450 8.850 9.2758.775 36.350
6 11T 13 4 5 

5 

Lily Barrow204
HGC

9.500 9.200 9.1508.450 36.300
5 5 18T 7 6 

6 

Ava Mecham150
Champion

8.550 9.000 9.5009.200 36.250
18 8T 6 2 7 

7 

Madison Evans362
BGA

9.250 9.175 9.2508.275 35.950
11 6 20 5 8 

8 

Ashlin Anselmo366
HHGC

8.750 8.850 9.1759.150 35.925
17 11T 7T 6 9 

9 

Megan Hong107
Above The Bar

8.800 8.600 9.0259.400 35.825
16 14T 4 8T 10 

10 

Rachel Jin132
All American

9.375 7.800 9.0009.325 35.500
9 20 5 10 11 

11 

Audrey Sutherland275
Reflex

8.000 9.350 9.0259.000 35.375
23 4 10T 8T 12 

12 

Ananda Ramdass140
Champion

9.100 9.475 8.5508.225 35.350
14 3 21 17T 13 

13 

Molly Nichols287
Stars

9.400 9.000 8.5258.150 35.075
7T 8T 22 19T 14 

14 

Soraya Patterson372
Stars

9.400 8.600 8.5508.450 35.000
7T 14T 18T 17T 15 

15 

Lydia Moses282
Stars

9.300 8.125 8.4509.075 34.950
10 19 9 21 16T

16T

Olivia Bursnall271
Reflex

8.900 8.425 8.7758.850 34.950
15 18 12 13T 16T

16T

Jaynee Ricks141
Champion

8.500 8.450 8.7509.000 34.700
19 17 10T 15 18 

18 

Katie Dulin281
Stars

9.200 9.150 8.9007.100 34.350
12 7 23 11 19 

19 

Kaymon Dale231
Legacy

8.300 8.525 8.7758.525 34.125
22 16 17 13T 20 

20 

Ellery Gallagher148
Champion

9.125 7.650 8.5258.750 34.050
13 22 14 19T 21 

21 

Savannah Lopez324
Dynamic

8.400 7.400 7.9258.600 32.325
20 23 16 22 22 

22 

Emma Gonzales178
Game

8.325 7.700 7.1758.650 31.850
21 21 15 23 23 

23 

Angelica Vella206
HGC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24 24 24 24 24 

24 
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